FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Talbot to Engrossed House Bill No. 370 by Representative Talbot

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 22:2455 through 2463" to "R.S. 22:2461 through 2469"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, change "R.S. 22:2455 through 2463" to "R.S. 22:2461 through 2469"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 15, change "§2455." to "§2461."
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 7, change "§2456." to "§2462."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 11, change "§2457." to "§2463."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 17, change "<u>R.S. 22:2456</u>" to "<u>R.S. 22:2462</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 3, line 23, change "<u>§2458.</u>" to "<u>§2464.</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 7, change "<u>§2459.</u>" to "<u>§2465.</u>"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 4, line 12, change "§2460." to "§2466."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 4, line 18, change "R.S. 22:2456" to "R.S. 22:2462"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 4, line 19, change "2457" to "2463"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 2 On page 4, line 21, change "<u>§2461.</u>" to "<u>§2467.</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 4 On page 4, line 27, change "R.S. 22:2456" to "R.S. 22:2462"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 6 On page 5, line 6, change "<u>§2462.</u>" to "<u>§2468.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 8 On page 5, line 14, change "<u>§2463.</u>" to "<u>§2469.</u>"